
TELANGANA 

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES 

Name of Institutes City URL 

Centre for Development of Advanced 
Computing Hyderabad 

Hyderabad  www.cdac.in 

Centre for Development of Advanced 
Computing Telangana 

Hyderabad  www.cdac.in 

National Institute of Indian Medical 
Heritage 

Hyderabad www.iihm.ap.nic.in 

CENTRAL PUBLIC SECTOR 

The Singareni Collieries Company Limited Khammam www.scclmines.com 

DSIR REGISTERED PRIVATE SECTOR 

Ace Antenna India Pvt Ltd Kancheepuram  

Adama India Pvt Ltd Turkapally www.adama.com 

Ag Bio Systems Pvt Ltd Secunderabad www.agbio.co.in 

Analinear Design TechnologiesPvt. Ltd. Hyderabad www.analineartech.com 

Atgc Biotech Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.atgc.in 

Avantel Ltd Hyderabad  www.avantel.in 

Brilliant Bio Pharma Ltd Medak www.brilliantbiopharma.com 

Clearsynth Labs Ltd Hyderabad www.clearsynth.com 

Cygni EnergyPvt. Ltd. Hyderabad www.careers.cygni.com 

Cyient Ltd. Hyderabad www.cyient.com 

Delta Agrigenetics Pvt Ltd Secunderabad www.deltaseeds.in 

Eesavyasa Technologies Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.eesavyasa.com 

Eko Technologies Ltd. Hyderabad  

Emmennar PharmaPvt. Ltd. Hyderabad www.emmennar.com 

EPR Centre for Cancer Research and 
Bioinformatics Pvt Ltd 

Hyderabad www.vitane-bio.com 

EPR Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. Hyderabad www.eprpharma.com 

Epygen BiotechPvt. Ltd. Mumbai www.epygen.com 

Eugia Pharma Specialties Ltd. Hyderabad   

Finoso Pharma Pvt. Ltd Hyderabad www.finoso.com 

Genes N Life HealthcarePvt. Ltd. Hyderabad  www.genesnlife.com 

Genesys Biologics Pvt Ltd Address Details Hyderabad www.genesysbiologics.com 

Ghanta Foods Pvt.Ltd Secunderabad www.bambinoagro.com 

Gland Pharma Ltd Hyderabad www.glandpharma.com 

Hetero Healthcare Ltd Hyderabad www.heterohealthcare.com 

Hetero Labs Ltd Hyderabad  www.heteroworld.com 

Hil Ltd Hyderabad www.hil.in 

Hi-Tech Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.hi-techpharma.com 

Hm Clause India Pvt Ltd Gowdavelli www.hmclause.com 

Hytech Seed India Pvt. Ltd Hyderabad www.hytechseed.in 

Jc BiotechPvt. Ltd. Hyderabad www.jcbiotech.com 

K N Biosciences (India) Pvt. Ltd Ranga Reddy  www.knbiosciences.com 

http://www.knbiosciences.com/


Lantech Pharmaceuticals Ltd Sanath www.lantechpharma.com  

Laurus Labs Ltd Ranga Reddy www.lauruslabs.com  

LOKA Biosciences Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.lokabiosciences.com 

Mic Electronics Ltd Hyderabad Secunderabad www.micelectronics.com  

MSN Laboratories Ltd Medak www.msnlabs.com  

Mylan Pharmaceuticals pvt ltd Hyderabad www.mylan.in 

Navaratna Crop Science Pvt Ltd Medchal www.navaratnacropscience.com 

Nova Integrated Systems Ltd. Maheshwaram 
Mandal  

www.novaintegrated.com  

Optimus Pharma Pvt Ltd Hyderabad  www.optimuspharma.com  

Optrix LaboratoriesPvt. Ltd. Mandal   

Orbicular Pharmaceutical Technologies Pvt. Ltd Hyderabad  www.orbicular.co.in  

Penna Seeds Pvt. Ltd. Hyderabad   

Porus Laboratories(P) Ltd. Hyderabad www.poruslabs.com  

Ra Chem Pharma Ltd Hyderabad www.rachempharma.com  

Sajjala Bio Labs Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.sajjalabio.com 

Sandor Proteomics Pvt.Ltd. Hyderabad www.sandor.co.in 

Sapala Organics Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.sapalaorganics.com 

Shivashakti Bio Technologies Ltd Hyderabad www.sivashakthi.com 

Spansules PharmatechPvt. Ltd. Hyderabad www.spansulespharma.com 

Sreeni Labs Pvt Ltd Hyderabad  www.sreenilabs.com 

Suncorp Sciences Pvt Ltd Hyderabad www.suncrop.in 

Symed Labs Ltd Hyderabad www.symedlabs.com 

Tergene Biotech Pvt. Ltd. Secunderabad www.tergene.com 

Thotaka Tekhnologies IndiaPvt. Ltd. Secunderabad www.thotakaa.com 

Tierra Seed SciencePvt. Ltd. Hyderabad  www.tierraseedscience.com 

TriMurti Plant Sciences Pvt. Ltd. Hyderabad  www.trimurti.in 

United States Pharmacopeia-India (P) Ltd. Hyderabad www.usp.org 

Varsha Bioscience and Technology Pvt. Ltd. Hyderabad  

Vasudha Pharma Chem Ltd. Hyderabad  www.vasudhapharma.com 

VINS Bioproducts Ltd Hyderabad www.vinsbio.in 

Xylem SeedsPvt. Ltd. Hyderabad  

PRIVATE SECTOR – CMIE DATABASE 

Ameya Laboratories Ltd Yousufguda Hydrabad  

Anjani Portland Cement Ltd Hyderabad  www.anjanicement.com 

BMF Beltings Ltd Hyderabad  

Bradma of India Ltd Hyderabad  

Corvine Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd Hyderabad  www.corvinechemicals.com 

Covalent Laboratories Pvt Ltd Hyderabad  www.covalentlab.com 

Enersys Astra Ltd Hyderabad  

Esoft Consulting Ltd Hyderabad  www.consultesoft.com 

Gampa Alcoats Ltd Hyderabad  www.gampaalcoats.com 

Glochem Industries Ltd Hyderabad www.glochemindia.com 



I Axis Ltd Hyderabad www.iaxiscorp.com 

Kemira Laboratories Pvt.Ltd Hyderabad www.kemira.com 

Khammam Granite Ltd Khammam  www.khammamgranite.com 

Lotus Chocolate Company Ltd Hyderabad www.lotuschocolate.com 

Madhucon Agra Jaipur Expressways Ltd Hyderabad  

Montana International Ltd Hyderabad  

Nusun Genetic Research Ltd. Hyderabad  

Oil Country Tubular Ltd Hyderabad www.octlindia.com 

OMC Computers Ltd Secunderabad   

Onco Therapies Ltd Hyderabad  

Orient Cement Ltd Hyderabad www.orientcement.com 

Res Photovoltaics Ltd Hyderabad  

Richline Pharma Ltd Hyderabad  

Satyam Renaissance Consulting Ltd. Secunderabad  

Tree Oils India Ltd. Zaheerabad 
Mandal  

 

Vani Pharma Labs Ltd Hyderabad  www.vanigroup.com 

Vedanta Ltd Hyderabad www.vedantaLtd..com 

Vibrant Greentech India Ltd Hyderabad  

Vorin Laboratories Ltd Secunderabad  

VST Industries Ltd. Hyderabad www.vsthyd.com 

SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH ORGANISATION 

CMRTechnical Education Society Hyderabad www.cmrtc.ac.in 

Dr.B.V Raju Foundation Hyderabad www.srivishnu.edu.in 

Genome Foundation Hyderabad www.genomefoundation.in 

Gokaraju Rangaraju Educational Society 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and 
Technology 

Hyderabad www.griet.ac.in 

Institute for Development and Research In 
Banking Technology 

Hyderabad www.idrbt.ac.in 

KMR Educational Society Hyderabad www.icbse.com 

M.G.R Educatonal Society Secunderabad www.cmrgroup.edu.in 

Maa Research Foundation Hyderabad www.maaresearchfoundation.com 

Marri Educational Society Hyderabad www.icbse.com 

S Nijalingappa Sugar Institute Belagavi www.nijalingappasugar.com 

Sri Rajeshwara Educational Society Warangal www.freeofme.com 

St.Martin's Children's Education Society Secunderabad www.smec.ac.in 

Teja Educational Society (Geethanjali College of 
Engineering and Technology) 

Ranga Reddy  www.geethanjaliinstitutions.com 

Telangana State Pollution Control Board 
Paryavaran Bhavan 

Hyderabad  

Thalassemia And Sickle Cell Society Hyderabad www.tscsindia.org 

Vardhaman College of Engineering Hyderabad www.vardhaman.org 

STATE GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES 



Agricultural Research Institute Rajendranagar Ranga Reddy  

Agricultural Research Station Adilabad Adilabad  

Agricultural Research Station Basanthpur Medak  

Agricultural Research Station Kampasagar Nalgonda  

Agricultural Research Station Karimnagar Karimnagar  

Agricultural Research Station Khammam Khammam  

Agricultural Research Station Madhira Khammam  

Agricultural Research Station Mallepalli Nalgonda  

Agricultural Research Station Mudhol Adilabad  

Agricultural Research Station Nathnaipally Medak  

Agricultural Research Station Peddapalli Peddapalli  

Agricultural Research Station Tandur Ranga Reddy  

Agricultural Research Station Taranala Medak  

Agro Climate Research Centre Rajendranagar Hyderabad  

Fisheries Research Station Palair Khammam  

Floriculture Research Station, Rajendranagar Ranga Reddy  

Fruit Research Station Sangareddy Sangareddy  

Grape Research Station, Rajendranagar Ranga Reddy  

Horticultural Research Station Adilabad Adilabad  

Horticultural Research Station Aswaraopet Khammam  

Horticultural Research Station, Mallepally Nalgonda  

Institute of Biotechnology Hyderabad  

JVR Horticultural Research Station Malyal Warangal  

Livestock Research Station Mahaboobnagar Mahaboobnagar  

Livestock Research Station Mamnoor Warangal  

Maize Research Centre ARI Hyderabad  

Medicinal and Aromatic Plants Research Station 
Ranga Reddy 

Ranga Reddy  

P.V. Narsimha Rao Telangana Veterinary 
University 

Hyderabad www.tsvu.nic.in 

Post Harvest Research Station Hyderabad Hyderabad  

Poultry Research Station Rajendranagar Hyderabad  

Professor Jayashankar Telangana State 
Agricultural University 

Hyderabad www.pjtsau.ac.in 

Regional Agricultural Research Station Karim 
Nagar 

Karim Nagar   

Regional Agricultural Research Station Mahbub 
Nagar 

Nagar www.angrau.net 

Regional Agricultural Research Station Palem Palem  

Regional Agricultural Research Station Polasa Karimnagar  

Regional Agricultural Research Station Warangal Warangal   

Regional Sugarcane and Rice Research Station 
Nizambad 

Nizambad  

Regional Sugarcane and Rice Research Station Nizamabad   



Rudrur 

Ruska Labs Rajendranagar Hyderabad  

Seed Research and Technology Centre 
Rajendranagar 

Hyderabad   

Sri Konda Laxman Telangana State Horticultural 
University 

Hyderabad  www.skltshu.ac.in 

Turmeric Research Station, Kammarapally Nizamabad  

Vegetable Research Station, Rangareddy District Ranga Reddy  

Water Technology Centre Diamond Jubilee 
Block 

Hyderabad   

UNIVERSITIES/ DEEMED UNIVERSITIES/ INSTITUTES OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE 

Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad Hyderabad www.iith.ac.in 

International Institute of Information 
Technology Hyderabad 

Hyderabad  

Jawaharlal Nehru Architecture and Fine Arts 
University 

Hyderabad www.jnafau.ac.in 

Kakatiya University Warangal www.kakatiya.ac.in 

Mahatma Gandhi University Nalgonda Nalgonda www.mguniversity.in 

Osmania University Hyderabad www.osmania.ac.in 

Palamuru University Mahboobnagar  www.palamuruuniversity.ac.in 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge 
Technology 

Hyderabad www.rgukt.in 

Satavahana University Karimnagar www.satavahana.ac.in 

Telangana University Nizamabad www.telanganauniversity.ac.in 

 


